
Avista Corp
PC - 179

Washington Schedule 101 Natural Gas Service

1999 111,524,715 (12,970,332) 12,353,183 110,907,566 4,177,921 115,085,487 1,391,123 115,927 993
2000 114,614,950 (12,353,183) 14,272,700 116,534,467 (4,480,169) 112,054,298 1,432,393 119,366 939
2001 115,069,041 (14,272,700) 13,452,539 114,248,880 (2,878,576) 111,370,304 1,464,106 122,009 913
2002 114,589,139 (13,452,539) 10,682,350 111,818,950 (1,137,443) 110,681,507 1,488,276 124,023 892
2003 109,726,828 (10,682,350) 12,816,754 111,861,232 3,560,170 115,421,402 1,518,691 126,558 912
2004 109,743,639 (12,816,754) 11,321,301 108,248,186 4,925,556 113,173,742 1,555,912 129,659 873
2005 112,854,379 (11,321,301) 12,450,092 113,983,170 1,981,720 115,964,890 1,594,444 132,870 873
2006 112,983,336 (12,450,092) 12,868,516 113,401,760 4,418,872 117,820,632 1,636,851 136,404 864
2007 115,583,967 (12,868,516) 12,141,719 114,857,170 1,155,783 116,012,953 1,673,784 139,482 832
2008 120,062,128 (12,141,719) 17,001,781 124,922,190 (6,731,684) 118,190,506 1,702,600 141,883 833

Washington Schedule 111 Natural Gas Service

1999 47,809,581 (5,781,983) 4,950,664 46,978,262 1,650,185 48,628,447 29,564 2,464 19,738
2000 48,927,137 (4,950,664) 5,347,848 49,324,321 (1,766,239) 47,558,082 30,074 2,506 18,976
2001 49,909,910 (5,347,848) 4,678,354 49,240,416 (1,149,848) 48,090,568 30,924 2,577 18,661
2002 50,837,385 (4,678,354) 3,977,368 50,136,399 (498,170) 49,638,229 30,361 2,530 19,619
2003 45,686,985 (3,977,368) 4,964,140 46,673,757 1,292,641 47,966,398 28,394 2,366 20,272
2004 45,611,091 (4,964,140) 4,139,976 44,786,927 1,608,774 46,395,701 27,234 2,270 20,443
2005 47,097,974 (4,139,976) 4,415,922 47,373,920 653,426 48,027,346 26,403 2,200 21,828
2006 46,110,267 (4,415,922) 3,952,313 45,646,658 1,355,941 47,002,599 26,452 2,204 21,323
2007 47,469,987 (3,952,313) 4,534,567 48,052,241 364,441 48,416,682 26,886 2,241 21,610
2008 49,234,629 (4,534,567) 5,875,001 50,575,063 (2,073,393) 48,501,670 27,068 2,256 21,502

*  Utilizes Avista's current weather normalization methodology as set forth in UG-090135
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Avista Corp
PC - 179

Washington Schedule 101 Natural Gas Service

1999 111,524,715 (12,970,332) 12,353,183 110,907,566 6,932,517 117,840,083 1,391,123 115,927 1,017
2000 114,614,950 (12,353,183) 14,272,700 116,534,467 (5,254,064) 111,280,403 1,432,393 119,366 932
2001 115,069,041 (14,272,700) 13,452,539 114,248,880 308,242 114,557,122 1,464,106 122,009 939
2002 114,589,139 (13,452,539) 10,682,350 111,818,950 30,163 111,849,113 1,488,276 124,023 902
2003 109,726,828 (10,682,350) 12,816,754 111,861,232 7,141,556 119,002,788 1,518,691 126,558 940
2004 109,743,639 (12,816,754) 11,321,301 108,248,186 8,449,229 116,697,415 1,555,912 129,659 900
2005 112,854,379 (11,321,301) 12,450,092 113,983,170 4,521,685 118,504,855 1,594,444 132,870 892
2006 112,983,336 (12,450,092) 12,868,516 113,401,760 7,889,783 121,291,543 1,636,851 136,404 889
2007 115,583,967 (12,868,516) 12,141,719 114,857,170 2,760,695 117,617,865 1,673,784 139,482 843
2008 120,062,128 (12,141,719) 17,001,781 124,922,190 (6,829,733) 118,092,457 1,702,600 141,883 832

Washington Schedule 111 Natural Gas Service

1999 47,809,581 (5,781,983) 4,950,664 46,978,262 2,263,412 49,241,674 29,564 2,464 19,987
2000 48,927,137 (4,950,664) 5,347,848 49,324,321 (1,733,127) 47,591,194 30,074 2,506 18,990
2001 49,909,910 (5,347,848) 4,678,354 49,240,416 110,419 49,350,835 30,924 2,577 19,150
2002 50,837,385 (4,678,354) 3,977,368 50,136,399 11,803 50,148,202 30,361 2,530 19,821
2003 45,686,985 (3,977,368) 4,964,140 46,673,757 2,653,280 49,327,037 28,394 2,366 20,847
2004 45,611,091 (4,964,140) 4,139,976 44,786,927 2,929,994 47,716,921 27,234 2,270 21,025
2005 47,097,974 (4,139,976) 4,415,922 47,373,920 1,534,197 48,908,117 26,403 2,200 22,228
2006 46,110,267 (4,415,922) 3,952,313 45,646,658 2,820,251 48,466,909 26,452 2,204 21,987
2007 47,469,987 (3,952,313) 4,534,567 48,052,241 796,699 48,848,940 26,886 2,241 21,803
2008 49,234,629 (4,534,567) 5,875,001 50,575,063 (2,103,044) 48,472,019 27,068 2,256 21,489

* Utilizes Avista's previously utilized methodology as reflected in prior Commission Basis reports.
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